
Maratonina di Avigliana

Gara Mezza Maratona
Data 30/10/2016

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

2 LAAOUINA ABDELHADI M JPSM ATLETICA SUSA 1:09:30 3:1711 1:09:30ITA
202 SANTACHIARA BRUNO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +7:071:16:37 3:3712 1:16:37ITA
244 BOERIS LORENZO M JPSM EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM +7:121:16:42 3:3823 1:16:42ITA
210 STELLA GIOVANNI M SM45 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +7:141:16:43 3:3814 1:16:43ITA
145 MATTALIA STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +7:141:16:44 3:3815 1:16:44ITA
138 MARITANO DIEGO M SM35 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA +8:381:18:08 3:4226 1:18:08ITA
235 GIULIANI ANTONIO M SM40 AMICI PIANEZZA +9:301:19:00 3:4427 1:19:00ITA
229 VICECONTE WALTER M SM50 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +9:441:19:14 3:4518 1:19:14ITA
208 STEFANI ELISA F JPSF A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:461:20:15 3:4819 1:20:15ITA
165 PANZA MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:531:20:22 3:48210 1:20:22ITA
214 TALIANO CORRADO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:171:20:46 3:49311 1:20:46ITA
49 ARTINO FABRIZIO M SM40 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +12:481:22:17 3:54412 1:22:17ITA
66 BRERO STEFANO M SM40 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB +13:001:22:30 3:54513 1:22:30ITA
132 LIGUORI FAUSTO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +13:101:22:40 3:55314 1:22:40ITA
122 GRECO CESARE M SM50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +13:261:22:56 3:55215 1:22:56ITA
32 CONCATO MASSIMO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +13:351:23:05 3:56316 1:23:05ITA
243 DAFRE' WALTER M SM40 POD. BUSSOLENO +13:401:23:09 3:56617 1:23:09ITA
192 RIVELLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +14:131:23:42 3:58418 1:23:42ITA
231 VITALE MARCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +14:271:23:57 3:58119 1:23:57ITA
31 CHISSO GIANLUCA M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +15:391:25:08 4:02720 1:25:08ITA
123 GRISOT CLAUDIO M JPSM GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +15:481:25:18 4:02321 1:25:18ITA
16 SADA EDOARDO M JPSM POD.TRANESE UNIONE +16:021:25:32 4:03422 1:25:32ITA
37 HOLLOSI ROMAN M SM45 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +16:101:25:40 4:03323 1:25:40ITA
142 MARTINA SILVANO M SM50 S. D. BAUDENASCA +16:131:25:43 4:03424 1:25:43ITA
51 BALBO MASSIMO M SM45 BASE RUNNING +16:171:25:47 4:03425 1:25:47ITA
48 ARMANDO FABRIZIO M SM40 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +16:231:25:53 4:04826 1:25:53ITA
158 MUSSO PAOLO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +16:411:26:11 4:05127 1:26:11ITA
189 RINALDI DANIELE M SM40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:451:26:14 4:05928 1:26:14ITA
144 MARTINI ANDREA M JPSM BASE RUNNING +16:471:26:17 4:05529 1:26:17ITA
29 RUSSO CATENO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +17:111:26:41 4:06530 1:26:41ITA
94 DI PALMA EMILIANO M SM35 A.ATL. CANDELO +17:171:26:47 4:06531 1:26:47ITA
215 TASSONE FEDERICO M JPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +17:281:26:58 4:07632 1:26:58ITA
257 GIORDANINO MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +17:451:27:15 4:08633 1:27:15ITA
70 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE M SM45 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA +18:031:27:33 4:08734 1:27:33ITA
62 BONAFORTUNA EDOARDO M JPSM RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. +18:171:27:47 4:09735 1:27:47ITA
185 REGIS DENIS M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:201:27:49 4:09536 1:27:49ITA
54 BELLINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 GSPT '75 CUORE DA +18:231:27:53 4:09637 1:27:53ITA
97 DUTTO ELIO M SM55 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +18:321:28:01 4:10238 1:28:01ITA
218 TONDA ROC MASSIMO M SM45 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +19:281:28:58 4:13839 1:28:58ITA
34 VARETTO FABRIZIO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +19:291:28:59 4:131040 1:28:59ITA
248 GIVA VALTER M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +19:341:29:04 4:13741 1:29:04ITA
200 RULLO ROSY F SF50 G.S. DES AMIS +19:361:29:05 4:13142 1:29:05ITA
115 GHILARDELLI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +19:441:29:14 4:13643 1:29:14ITA
101 FEMIANI MARCO M JPSM CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI +20:271:29:57 4:15844 1:29:57ITA
77 CHIABRERA CESARE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +20:301:30:00 4:15345 1:30:00ITA
211 STIEVANO ENRICO M SM45 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +21:251:30:55 4:18946 1:30:55ITA
169 PEIRONA IVAN M SM45 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +21:391:31:09 4:191047 1:31:09ITA
68 BURDINO EZIO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +21:501:31:20 4:19448 1:31:20ITA
213 TABERNA PAOLO M SM50 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +21:511:31:20 4:19849 1:31:20ITA
11 MINARDI MICHELE M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +21:531:31:23 4:19550 1:31:23ITA
154 MORRONE DAVIDE M SM40 COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE +22:131:31:43 4:201151 1:31:43ITA
65 BRAIDA PAOLO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +22:131:31:43 4:20252 1:31:43ITA
162 ORSELLO GIOVANNI M SM40 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +22:151:31:44 4:201253 1:31:44ITA
88 DAGHERO MATTEO M SM35 S. D. BAUDENASCA +22:241:31:54 4:21754 1:31:54ITA
26 GROSSI DAVIDE

ALESSANDR
M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +22:351:32:05 4:211155 1:32:05ITA

42 ALMONDO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +23:061:32:35 4:23156 1:32:35ITA
86 CUOCO GIUSEPPE M SM40 BASE RUNNING +23:061:32:36 4:231357 1:32:36ITA
250 PINCETTI GIAMPIERO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +23:071:32:37 4:23958 1:32:37ITA
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40 AGUIARI LUCA M SM40 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +23:191:32:48 4:231459 1:32:48ITA
100 FAZIO FILIPPO M JPSM C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +23:351:33:05 4:24960 1:33:05ITA
43 AMORE GABRIELE M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +23:531:33:23 4:251261 1:33:23ITA
127 GUOLO GIANNI M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +24:011:33:30 4:25662 1:33:30ITA
92 DEMO ENRICO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +24:121:33:42 4:26863 1:33:42ITA
126 GUIDETTI DINO M SM40 UISP +24:351:34:05 4:271564 1:34:05ITA
150 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO M JPSM C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +24:411:34:10 4:271065 1:34:10ITA
63 BORDESE ROBERTO M SM50 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +25:011:34:30 4:281066 1:34:30ITA
71 CANEPA ALESSANDRO M JPSM UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +25:131:34:43 4:291167 1:34:43ITA
161 NOVELLO GIANLUCA M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +25:131:34:43 4:291668 1:34:43ITA
224 VACCANEO VITTORIO M NC S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +25:271:34:56 4:29369 1:34:56ITA
35 LA ROCCA ROBERTO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +25:271:34:57 4:301770 1:34:57ITA
179 POLIMENI ANTONIO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +26:051:35:34 4:31471 1:35:34ITA
55 BENEDETTO CRISTINA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' +26:101:35:40 4:32272 1:35:40ITA
98 ERARIO MARIA ROSA F SF35 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +26:341:36:03 4:33273 1:36:03ITA
236 BIASCO GIUSEPPE M JPSM AMICI PIANEZZA +26:391:36:08 4:331274 1:36:08ITA
118 GIOVINE MARA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +26:421:36:11 4:33175 1:36:11ITA
7 BAI FRANCESCA F JPSF POD.TRANESE UNIONE +26:461:36:16 4:33276 1:36:16ITA
103 FERRERO MASSIMO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:001:36:30 4:341377 1:36:30ITA
207 SOCCO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:091:36:39 4:341478 1:36:39ITA
76 CARLINO BRUNO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +27:221:36:52 4:351579 1:36:52ITA
80 COLMO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +27:271:36:57 4:35380 1:36:57ITA
85 COSSA FEDERICO M SM55 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:311:37:01 4:35781 1:37:01ITA
56 BERGAMINI MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +27:531:37:23 4:361882 1:37:23ITA
52 BARRA FLAVIO M JPSM S. D. BAUDENASCA +27:591:37:29 4:371383 1:37:29ITA
187 REMONDINO MARCO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +28:021:37:32 4:371684 1:37:32ITA
143 MARTINELLI FULVIO M SM55 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +28:291:37:59 4:38885 1:37:59ITA
91 DELLA MALVA BERARDINO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +28:321:38:01 4:381786 1:38:01ITA
255 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE M SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +28:331:38:02 4:38987 1:38:02ITA
172 PINARDI DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D.ATLETICA CARMAGNOLA +28:531:38:23 4:391088 1:38:23ITA
64 BORIN FABIO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +29:021:38:32 4:401889 1:38:32ITA
190 RISSONE ENRICO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +29:051:38:35 4:401990 1:38:35ITA
156 MURATORE MARCO M NC TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +29:061:38:36 4:40591 1:38:36ITA
19 TATULLI DANIELE M SM40 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +29:091:38:38 4:402092 1:38:38ITA
259 SIMEONI FABRIZIO M SM35 FIDAL RUNCARD +29:121:38:42 4:401193 1:38:42ITA
177 PLACANO GIULIO M SM40 BASE RUNNING +29:141:38:43 4:402194 1:38:43ITA
180 PRESOTTO FRANCO M SM40 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +29:171:38:47 4:402295 1:38:47ITA
171 PETRONE ANTONIO M SM40 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +29:191:38:49 4:412396 1:38:49ITA
205 SCIOLLA SERGIO M SM60 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +29:231:38:52 4:41197 1:38:52ITA
84 CORTIS GIULIANO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +29:231:38:53 4:41698 1:38:53ITA
196 RONZANO MAURO M SM50 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +29:281:38:58 4:411199 1:38:58ITA
137 MARI ALESSIO M SM35 G.S. ATL. NICHELINO +29:351:39:05 4:4112100 1:39:05ITA
99 FAVA STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:571:39:27 4:4224101 1:39:27ITA
256 NALETTO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +30:161:39:46 4:434102 1:39:46ITA
253 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE M SM55 A.S.D. CASTLERUN +30:521:40:22 4:459103 1:40:22ITA
6 AMERIO ANDREA M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +30:551:40:25 4:4510104 1:40:25ITA
36 ARGENTIN CLAUDIO M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +31:121:40:42 4:4611105 1:40:42ITA
125 GUGLIELMINETTI

DOMENICO
M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +31:331:41:03 4:4712106 1:41:03ITA

209 STELLA FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +31:361:41:06 4:477107 1:41:06ITA
191 RISTA RICCARDO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +31:441:41:14 4:478108 1:41:14ITA
199 RUISI GIUSEPPE M SM55 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +31:511:41:21 4:4812109 1:41:21ITA
106 FONDACARO MICHELE M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +32:021:41:32 4:4819110 1:41:32ITA
121 GIUSTETTO FEDERICO M SM50 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +32:031:41:32 4:4813111 1:41:32ITA
197 ROSATO PIERO M SM40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +32:081:41:38 4:4925112 1:41:38ITA
166 PAPEO NICOLA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +32:181:41:47 4:499113 1:41:47ITA
78 CIOCCA TIZIANA ELIA F SF40 RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. +32:191:41:48 4:491114 1:41:48ITA
176 PIVA ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +32:271:41:57 4:4926115 1:41:57ITA
39 PAPALE MICHELE M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +32:351:42:05 4:5013116 1:42:05ITA
13 PILEGGI ANGELO M SM65 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +33:021:42:32 4:511117 1:42:32ITA
25 GAGNOR GIANNI M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +33:091:42:38 4:5120118 1:42:38ITA
234 ZITO FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +33:281:42:57 4:5210119 1:42:57ITA
175 PISISTRATO ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D.G.S CENTRO DOWN ASTI +33:551:43:24 4:5421120 1:43:24ITA
67 BRUNATTO DAVIDE M SM40 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +33:561:43:26 4:5427121 1:43:26ITA
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73 CANTE FRANCO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +34:031:43:33 4:5414122 1:43:33ITA
160 NAVARINO FILIPPO M SM55 BASE RUNNING +34:111:43:40 4:5415123 1:43:40ITA
152 MONNO YLENIA F SF40 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +34:181:43:48 4:552124 1:43:48ITA
79 COCCA ENRICO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +34:311:44:01 4:5513125 1:44:01ITA
219 TRUCCONE GIORGIO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +34:431:44:13 4:5622126 1:44:13ITA
105 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA F SF35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +34:471:44:17 4:565127 1:44:17ITA
201 SADO PIER GIANNI M SM55 ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 +34:541:44:23 4:5616128 1:44:23ITA
164 PAGLIERO LILIANA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +35:071:44:37 4:572129 1:44:37ITA
89 DANIELE SERGIO M SM50 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +35:141:44:44 4:5714130 1:44:44ITA
148 MENNUNI MASSIMO M SM35 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +35:151:44:44 4:5714131 1:44:44ITA
46 APRILE MARCO M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +35:391:45:09 4:5915132 1:45:09ITA
69 CALLERI MONICA F JPSF GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +35:401:45:09 4:593133 1:45:09ITA
193 RIZZO ROBERTO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +35:401:45:10 4:5911134 1:45:10ITA
178 POETTO LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:401:45:10 4:5928135 1:45:10ITA
186 REMISTANI CARLA F SF55 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +35:591:45:28 4:591136 1:45:28ITA
167 PASCHETTA FABRIZIO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +36:191:45:49 5:0012137 1:45:49ITA
119 GIULIANO DIEGO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +36:451:46:15 5:0213138 1:46:15ITA
22 BRUSA SERGIO M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +36:481:46:18 5:022139 1:46:18ITA
21 ALFONSO ANTONINO M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +36:501:46:19 5:023140 1:46:19ITA
33 PICCALUGA RICCARDO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +37:291:46:59 5:0416141 1:46:59ITA
216 TAVERNA ALBERTO M SM55 G.S. DES AMIS +37:501:47:20 5:0517142 1:47:20ITA
223 TURONE GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +37:581:47:28 5:0517143 1:47:28ITA
249 ROSSETTI PAOLO M SM50 RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' +38:021:47:31 5:0518144 1:47:31ITA
58 BIANCO GIOVANNI M SM55 ATLETICA VENTUROLI +38:081:47:38 5:0618145 1:47:38ITA
116 GIACHINO ENRICO M SM55 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +38:471:48:16 5:0719146 1:48:16ITA
45 ANDRIONE PIER GIORGIO M SM60 GSPT '75 CUORE DA +38:491:48:18 5:084147 1:48:18ITA
108 FORNIONE CRISTINA F SF45 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +38:521:48:22 5:083148 1:48:22ITA
135 MAIORCA ANTONINO

ALBERTO
M SM65 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +39:001:48:30 5:082149 1:48:30ITA

204 SCAPPIN GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +39:071:48:37 5:0819150 1:48:37ITA
20 VALFRE' MIRELLA F SF60 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +39:171:48:47 5:091151 1:48:47ITA
203 SCALA RENZO M SM70 ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 +39:201:48:50 5:091152 1:48:50ITA
93 D'ESTE ALDO IGNAZIO M SM45 A.S.D. TO021 +39:221:48:52 5:0923153 1:48:52ITA
232 VITALE MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. TO021 +39:231:48:53 5:0924154 1:48:53ITA
112 GATTI PAOLA F SF45 UISP +39:321:49:02 5:104155 1:49:02ITA
146 MATTIAZZI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:401:49:10 5:1015156 1:49:10ITA
240 GRASSANO DAVIDE M SM45 CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE +40:051:49:35 5:1125157 1:49:35ITA
109 GALATI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +40:091:49:38 5:115158 1:49:38ITA
28 PACENTE GIOVANNI

BATTIST
M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +40:141:49:44 5:1220159 1:49:44ITA

111 GARELLI ANNA MARIA F SF60 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +40:381:50:07 5:132160 1:50:07ITA
131 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +40:421:50:12 5:1326161 1:50:12ITA
14 PILLONI LUIGI M SM60 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +40:501:50:20 5:136162 1:50:20ITA
129 LELLA STEFANO M SM50 BASE RUNNING +40:521:50:22 5:1321163 1:50:22ITA
245 SCAVIZZI ANDREA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +40:531:50:22 5:1314164 1:50:22ITA
59 BIROLO PAOLA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +40:591:50:28 5:145165 1:50:28ITA
96 DURANTE ELEONORA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +41:001:50:30 5:146166 1:50:30ITA
83 CORRENTI VALENTINO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +41:081:50:38 5:1429167 1:50:38ITA
38 LA LIMA GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +41:091:50:39 5:1420168 1:50:39ITA
247 VERNACCHIO MARIA

GRAZIA
F SF35 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +41:101:50:40 5:147169 1:50:40ITA

133 LOPEZ H JOSEPHINE F SF50 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +41:121:50:42 5:143170 1:50:42ITA
212 SULIS ELISABETTA F SF55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +41:121:50:42 5:142171 1:50:42ITA
12 PASCARELLI GIUSEPPE M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +41:151:50:45 5:1421172 1:50:45ITA
173 PINERI CLAUDIO M SM65 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +41:171:50:46 5:153173 1:50:46ITA
30 TRUCCO JIMMY M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +41:221:50:51 5:1530174 1:50:51ITA
228 VIARIZZO LUIGINA F SF50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +41:561:51:26 5:164175 1:51:26ITA
44 ANDIDERO PASQUALE M JPSM BARLETTA SPORTIVA +42:011:51:30 5:1714176 1:51:30ITA
194 ROMBOLA' GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +42:221:51:52 5:1822177 1:51:52ITA
140 MARQUIS EGIDIO M SM70 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +42:351:52:05 5:182178 1:52:05ITA
230 VINCI DOMENICA F SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +43:551:53:24 5:226179 1:53:24ITA
159 MUSSO ROBERTO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +43:551:53:24 5:2222180 1:53:24ITA
72 CANINO MARCO GENNARO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:161:53:45 5:2331181 1:53:45ITA
18 STRABONE LORENZO M SM45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +44:281:53:58 5:2427182 1:53:58ITA
9 DI COSTE MADDALENA F SF45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +44:291:53:59 5:247183 1:53:59ITA
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147 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +44:401:54:10 5:2432184 1:54:10ITA
184 RASETTI MARIO M SM60 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +44:401:54:10 5:247185 1:54:10ITA
246 CANTELLI LUCA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +44:431:54:13 5:2415186 1:54:13ITA
220 TUNNO MARIA ANTONIETTA F NC TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +44:431:54:13 5:2416187 1:54:13ITA
242 CHIARMETTA FEDERICA F SF45 BASE RUNNING +44:491:54:19 5:258188 1:54:19ITA
130 LEROSE FRANCESCO M SM60 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +44:541:54:23 5:258189 1:54:23ITA
24 CIRIACO VINCENZO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +45:271:54:56 5:2628190 1:54:56ITA
188 RICHERT CHRYSTELLE F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +45:281:54:58 5:269191 1:54:58ITA
155 MOSELLI LAURA F SF50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +45:331:55:03 5:275192 1:55:03ITA
198 RUISI GIADA GRAZIELLA F JPSF GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +45:411:55:10 5:274193 1:55:10ITA
151 MINADEO GIOVANNI M NC NON COMPETITIVO +45:531:55:23 5:2817194 1:55:23ITA
50 BALBI GIOVANNA F SF45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +46:001:55:29 5:2810195 1:55:29ITA
95 DUCCO GIANCARLO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +46:431:56:13 5:3018196 1:56:13ITA
227 VERZANINI GIUSEPPINA F SF45 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +46:471:56:17 5:3011197 1:56:17ITA
110 GALLO DONATO M SM70 A.S.D.POD. VALLE +47:011:56:31 5:313198 1:56:31ITA
15 PIREDDA IGNAZIO M SM45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +47:151:56:45 5:3129199 1:56:45ITA
238 GAMBERINI ADLER M SM55 AVIS FORLI' +47:201:56:50 5:3223200 1:56:50ITA
195 ROMEO ALESSANDRO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +47:341:57:03 5:3216201 1:57:03ITA
174 PINTO GABRIELLA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +48:011:57:30 5:346202 1:57:30ITA
81 CONTI ARIANNA F SF40 S. D. BAUDENASCA +48:091:57:39 5:343203 1:57:39ITA
120 GIULIANO ROBERTA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +48:211:57:50 5:357204 1:57:50ITA
251 MARSICO GIANLUCA M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +48:351:58:05 5:3533205 1:58:05ITA
258 CERESOLE DONATELLA F NC NON COMPETITIVO +48:391:58:09 5:3519206 1:58:09ITA
10 GUELI PAOLA F SF50 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +48:551:58:24 5:368207 1:58:24ITA
141 MARTINA ROBERTA F JPSF RUNNING CENTER CLUB +48:551:58:25 5:365208 1:58:25ITA
107 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +50:081:59:38 5:4030209 1:59:38ITA
241 RUSSO ROBERTO M SM40 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +51:152:00:45 5:4334210 2:00:45ITA
217 TERZULO MARCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +51:392:01:09 5:4420211 2:01:09ITA
8 CALAMITA NICOLA M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +52:512:02:20 5:4724212 2:02:20ITA
57 BERTOLO MASSIMILIANO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +53:032:02:32 5:4821213 2:02:32ITA
254 STANDOLI ANTONELLA F SF50 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +53:402:03:09 5:509214 2:03:09ITA
233 ZAPPIA ELENA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +54:182:03:47 5:524215 2:03:47ITA
149 MICHIARDI STEFANO M SM40 ADMO PEPERONCINO +54:212:03:50 5:5235216 2:03:50ITA
136 MANGANO MARCELLA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +54:432:04:13 5:535217 2:04:13ITA
221 TURELLO NALDO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +54:452:04:15 5:539218 2:04:15ITA
182 QUARTO MICHELE M SM60 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI +55:212:04:51 5:5510219 2:04:51ITA
60 BO GIUSEPPE M SM60 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +55:262:04:56 5:5511220 2:04:56ITA
17 SATTA MARINELLA F SF55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +55:452:05:15 5:563221 2:05:15ITA
27 MONASTEROLO FRANCA F SF65 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +55:482:05:18 5:561222 2:05:18ITA
124 GUASSORA MARCO M SM45 G.S. DES AMIS +57:182:06:48 6:0031223 2:06:48ITA
225 VALLONE STEFANIA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +57:192:06:48 6:006224 2:06:48ITA
163 ORSI PIERLUIGI M NC NON COMPETITIVO +57:212:06:51 6:0022225 2:06:51ITA
128 KNICHAL JUSTYNA F NC NON COMPETITIVO +59:002:08:30 6:0523226 2:08:30ITA
239 SCHONWALD ELISA F SF45 AVIS FORLI' +59:292:08:58 6:0612227 2:08:58ITA
87 CURSIO ANTONIO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +59:422:09:11 6:0736228 2:09:11ITA
82 COPPINI CINZIA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +1:00:042:09:34 6:0813229 2:09:34ITA
134 MAFFI ELEONORA F SF55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +1:01:292:10:59 6:124230 2:10:59ITA
53 BELLANTONE ALESSANDRA F SF35 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:01:312:11:01 6:128231 2:11:01ITA
226 VENNERI VITALE M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +1:01:312:11:01 6:1223232 2:11:01ITA
90 DE MARIA FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:02:122:11:42 6:1424233 2:11:42ITA
41 ALBERTONE ALESSIA F SF40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +1:02:312:12:01 6:157234 2:12:01ITA
23 CANTONE VINCENZO M SM70 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +1:04:042:13:34 6:194235 2:13:34ITA
139 MAROTTA NICOLA M SM60 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:04:222:13:52 6:2012236 2:13:52ITA
170 PESSION ANTONELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:04:412:14:11 6:215237 2:14:11ITA
61 BOASSA SIMONA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:06:152:15:45 6:268238 2:15:45ITA
113 GAUDE GIOACHINO M SM70 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +1:06:352:16:05 6:265239 2:16:05ITA
206 SCOZZARO SIMONE M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:11:472:21:16 6:4125240 2:21:16ITA
75 CARDILLO VINCENZO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:11:472:21:17 6:4126241 2:21:17ITA
168 PASQUERO PAOLO M SM50 ATLETICA CANAVESANA +1:17:002:26:30 6:5624242 2:26:30ITA
222 TURINETTI ORNELLA F SF50 ASD WALKING +1:18:032:27:33 6:5910243 2:27:33ITA
252 BALDINI FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +1:27:572:37:26 7:2732244 2:37:26ITA
102 FEROLDI IRIS F SF50 ATLETICA CANAVESANA +1:34:022:43:32 7:4511245 2:43:32ITA
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Maratonina di Avigliana

Gara Mezza Maratona
Data 30/10/2016

Generale Maschile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

2 LAAOUINA ABDELHADI M JPSM ATLETICA SUSA 1:09:3011 1:09:30ITA
202 SANTACHIARA BRUNO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +7:071:16:3712 1:16:37ITA
244 BOERIS LORENZO M JPSM EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM +7:121:16:4223 1:16:42ITA
210 STELLA GIOVANNI M SM45 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +7:141:16:4314 1:16:43ITA
145 MATTALIA STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +7:141:16:4415 1:16:44ITA
138 MARITANO DIEGO M SM35 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA +8:381:18:0826 1:18:08ITA
235 GIULIANI ANTONIO M SM40 AMICI PIANEZZA +9:301:19:0027 1:19:00ITA
229 VICECONTE WALTER M SM50 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +9:441:19:1418 1:19:14ITA
165 PANZA MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:531:20:2229 1:20:22ITA
214 TALIANO CORRADO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:171:20:46310 1:20:46ITA
49 ARTINO FABRIZIO M SM40 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +12:481:22:17411 1:22:17ITA
66 BRERO STEFANO M SM40 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB +13:001:22:30512 1:22:30ITA
132 LIGUORI FAUSTO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +13:101:22:40313 1:22:40ITA
122 GRECO CESARE M SM50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +13:261:22:56214 1:22:56ITA
32 CONCATO MASSIMO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +13:351:23:05315 1:23:05ITA
243 DAFRE' WALTER M SM40 POD. BUSSOLENO +13:401:23:09616 1:23:09ITA
192 RIVELLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +14:131:23:42417 1:23:42ITA
231 VITALE MARCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +14:271:23:57118 1:23:57ITA
31 CHISSO GIANLUCA M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +15:391:25:08719 1:25:08ITA
123 GRISOT CLAUDIO M JPSM GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +15:481:25:18320 1:25:18ITA
16 SADA EDOARDO M JPSM POD.TRANESE UNIONE +16:021:25:32421 1:25:32ITA
37 HOLLOSI ROMAN M SM45 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +16:101:25:40322 1:25:40ITA
142 MARTINA SILVANO M SM50 S. D. BAUDENASCA +16:131:25:43423 1:25:43ITA
51 BALBO MASSIMO M SM45 BASE RUNNING +16:171:25:47424 1:25:47ITA
48 ARMANDO FABRIZIO M SM40 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +16:231:25:53825 1:25:53ITA
158 MUSSO PAOLO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +16:411:26:11126 1:26:11ITA
189 RINALDI DANIELE M SM40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:451:26:14927 1:26:14ITA
144 MARTINI ANDREA M JPSM BASE RUNNING +16:471:26:17528 1:26:17ITA
29 RUSSO CATENO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +17:111:26:41529 1:26:41ITA
94 DI PALMA EMILIANO M SM35 A.ATL. CANDELO +17:171:26:47530 1:26:47ITA
215 TASSONE FEDERICO M JPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +17:281:26:58631 1:26:58ITA
257 GIORDANINO MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +17:451:27:15632 1:27:15ITA
70 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE M SM45 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA +18:031:27:33733 1:27:33ITA
62 BONAFORTUNA EDOARDO M JPSM RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. +18:171:27:47734 1:27:47ITA
185 REGIS DENIS M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:201:27:49535 1:27:49ITA
54 BELLINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 GSPT '75 CUORE DA +18:231:27:53636 1:27:53ITA
97 DUTTO ELIO M SM55 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +18:321:28:01237 1:28:01ITA
218 TONDA ROC MASSIMO M SM45 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +19:281:28:58838 1:28:58ITA
34 VARETTO FABRIZIO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +19:291:28:591039 1:28:59ITA
248 GIVA VALTER M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +19:341:29:04740 1:29:04ITA
115 GHILARDELLI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +19:441:29:14641 1:29:14ITA
101 FEMIANI MARCO M JPSM CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI +20:271:29:57842 1:29:57ITA
77 CHIABRERA CESARE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +20:301:30:00343 1:30:00ITA
211 STIEVANO ENRICO M SM45 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +21:251:30:55944 1:30:55ITA
169 PEIRONA IVAN M SM45 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +21:391:31:091045 1:31:09ITA
68 BURDINO EZIO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +21:501:31:20446 1:31:20ITA
213 TABERNA PAOLO M SM50 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +21:511:31:20847 1:31:20ITA
11 MINARDI MICHELE M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +21:531:31:23548 1:31:23ITA
154 MORRONE DAVIDE M SM40 COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE +22:131:31:431149 1:31:43ITA
65 BRAIDA PAOLO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +22:131:31:43250 1:31:43ITA
162 ORSELLO GIOVANNI M SM40 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +22:151:31:441251 1:31:44ITA
88 DAGHERO MATTEO M SM35 S. D. BAUDENASCA +22:241:31:54752 1:31:54ITA
26 GROSSI DAVIDE

ALESSANDR
M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +22:351:32:051153 1:32:05ITA

86 CUOCO GIUSEPPE M SM40 BASE RUNNING +23:061:32:361354 1:32:36ITA
250 PINCETTI GIAMPIERO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +23:071:32:37955 1:32:37ITA
40 AGUIARI LUCA M SM40 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +23:191:32:481456 1:32:48ITA
100 FAZIO FILIPPO M JPSM C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +23:351:33:05957 1:33:05ITA
43 AMORE GABRIELE M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +23:531:33:231258 1:33:23ITA
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127 GUOLO GIANNI M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +24:011:33:30659 1:33:30ITA
92 DEMO ENRICO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +24:121:33:42860 1:33:42ITA
126 GUIDETTI DINO M SM40 UISP +24:351:34:051561 1:34:05ITA
150 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO M JPSM C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +24:411:34:101062 1:34:10ITA
63 BORDESE ROBERTO M SM50 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +25:011:34:301063 1:34:30ITA
71 CANEPA ALESSANDRO M JPSM UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +25:131:34:431164 1:34:43ITA
161 NOVELLO GIANLUCA M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +25:131:34:431665 1:34:43ITA
224 VACCANEO VITTORIO M NC S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +25:271:34:56366 1:34:56ITA
35 LA ROCCA ROBERTO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +25:271:34:571767 1:34:57ITA
179 POLIMENI ANTONIO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +26:051:35:34468 1:35:34ITA
236 BIASCO GIUSEPPE M JPSM AMICI PIANEZZA +26:391:36:081269 1:36:08ITA
103 FERRERO MASSIMO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:001:36:301370 1:36:30ITA
207 SOCCO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:091:36:391471 1:36:39ITA
76 CARLINO BRUNO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +27:221:36:521572 1:36:52ITA
85 COSSA FEDERICO M SM55 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +27:311:37:01773 1:37:01ITA
56 BERGAMINI MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +27:531:37:231874 1:37:23ITA
52 BARRA FLAVIO M JPSM S. D. BAUDENASCA +27:591:37:291375 1:37:29ITA
187 REMONDINO MARCO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +28:021:37:321676 1:37:32ITA
143 MARTINELLI FULVIO M SM55 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +28:291:37:59877 1:37:59ITA
91 DELLA MALVA BERARDINO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +28:321:38:011778 1:38:01ITA
255 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE M SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +28:331:38:02979 1:38:02ITA
172 PINARDI DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D.ATLETICA CARMAGNOLA +28:531:38:231080 1:38:23ITA
64 BORIN FABIO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +29:021:38:321881 1:38:32ITA
190 RISSONE ENRICO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +29:051:38:351982 1:38:35ITA
156 MURATORE MARCO M NC TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +29:061:38:36583 1:38:36ITA
19 TATULLI DANIELE M SM40 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +29:091:38:382084 1:38:38ITA
259 SIMEONI FABRIZIO M SM35 FIDAL RUNCARD +29:121:38:421185 1:38:42ITA
177 PLACANO GIULIO M SM40 BASE RUNNING +29:141:38:432186 1:38:43ITA
180 PRESOTTO FRANCO M SM40 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +29:171:38:472287 1:38:47ITA
171 PETRONE ANTONIO M SM40 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +29:191:38:492388 1:38:49ITA
205 SCIOLLA SERGIO M SM60 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +29:231:38:52189 1:38:52ITA
84 CORTIS GIULIANO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +29:231:38:53690 1:38:53ITA
196 RONZANO MAURO M SM50 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +29:281:38:581191 1:38:58ITA
137 MARI ALESSIO M SM35 G.S. ATL. NICHELINO +29:351:39:051292 1:39:05ITA
99 FAVA STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:571:39:272493 1:39:27ITA
253 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE M SM55 A.S.D. CASTLERUN +30:521:40:22994 1:40:22ITA
6 AMERIO ANDREA M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +30:551:40:251095 1:40:25ITA
36 ARGENTIN CLAUDIO M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +31:121:40:421196 1:40:42ITA
125 GUGLIELMINETTI

DOMENICO
M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +31:331:41:031297 1:41:03ITA

209 STELLA FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +31:361:41:06798 1:41:06ITA
191 RISTA RICCARDO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +31:441:41:14899 1:41:14ITA
199 RUISI GIUSEPPE M SM55 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +31:511:41:2112100 1:41:21ITA
106 FONDACARO MICHELE M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +32:021:41:3219101 1:41:32ITA
121 GIUSTETTO FEDERICO M SM50 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +32:031:41:3213102 1:41:32ITA
197 ROSATO PIERO M SM40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +32:081:41:3825103 1:41:38ITA
166 PAPEO NICOLA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +32:181:41:479104 1:41:47ITA
176 PIVA ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +32:271:41:5726105 1:41:57ITA
39 PAPALE MICHELE M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +32:351:42:0513106 1:42:05ITA
13 PILEGGI ANGELO M SM65 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +33:021:42:321107 1:42:32ITA
25 GAGNOR GIANNI M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +33:091:42:3820108 1:42:38ITA
234 ZITO FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +33:281:42:5710109 1:42:57ITA
175 PISISTRATO ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D.G.S CENTRO DOWN ASTI +33:551:43:2421110 1:43:24ITA
67 BRUNATTO DAVIDE M SM40 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +33:561:43:2627111 1:43:26ITA
73 CANTE FRANCO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +34:031:43:3314112 1:43:33ITA
160 NAVARINO FILIPPO M SM55 BASE RUNNING +34:111:43:4015113 1:43:40ITA
79 COCCA ENRICO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +34:311:44:0113114 1:44:01ITA
219 TRUCCONE GIORGIO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +34:431:44:1322115 1:44:13ITA
201 SADO PIER GIANNI M SM55 ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 +34:541:44:2316116 1:44:23ITA
89 DANIELE SERGIO M SM50 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +35:141:44:4414117 1:44:44ITA
148 MENNUNI MASSIMO M SM35 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +35:151:44:4414118 1:44:44ITA
46 APRILE MARCO M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +35:391:45:0915119 1:45:09ITA
193 RIZZO ROBERTO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +35:401:45:1011120 1:45:10ITA
178 POETTO LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:401:45:1028121 1:45:10ITA
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167 PASCHETTA FABRIZIO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +36:191:45:4912122 1:45:49ITA
119 GIULIANO DIEGO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +36:451:46:1513123 1:46:15ITA
22 BRUSA SERGIO M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +36:481:46:182124 1:46:18ITA
21 ALFONSO ANTONINO M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +36:501:46:193125 1:46:19ITA
33 PICCALUGA RICCARDO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +37:291:46:5916126 1:46:59ITA
216 TAVERNA ALBERTO M SM55 G.S. DES AMIS +37:501:47:2017127 1:47:20ITA
223 TURONE GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +37:581:47:2817128 1:47:28ITA
249 ROSSETTI PAOLO M SM50 RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' +38:021:47:3118129 1:47:31ITA
58 BIANCO GIOVANNI M SM55 ATLETICA VENTUROLI +38:081:47:3818130 1:47:38ITA
116 GIACHINO ENRICO M SM55 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +38:471:48:1619131 1:48:16ITA
45 ANDRIONE PIER GIORGIO M SM60 GSPT '75 CUORE DA +38:491:48:184132 1:48:18ITA
135 MAIORCA ANTONINO

ALBERTO
M SM65 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +39:001:48:302133 1:48:30ITA

204 SCAPPIN GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +39:071:48:3719134 1:48:37ITA
203 SCALA RENZO M SM70 ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 +39:201:48:501135 1:48:50ITA
93 D'ESTE ALDO IGNAZIO M SM45 A.S.D. TO021 +39:221:48:5223136 1:48:52ITA
232 VITALE MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. TO021 +39:231:48:5324137 1:48:53ITA
146 MATTIAZZI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:401:49:1015138 1:49:10ITA
240 GRASSANO DAVIDE M SM45 CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE +40:051:49:3525139 1:49:35ITA
109 GALATI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +40:091:49:385140 1:49:38ITA
28 PACENTE GIOVANNI

BATTIST
M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +40:141:49:4420141 1:49:44ITA

131 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +40:421:50:1226142 1:50:12ITA
14 PILLONI LUIGI M SM60 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +40:501:50:206143 1:50:20ITA
129 LELLA STEFANO M SM50 BASE RUNNING +40:521:50:2221144 1:50:22ITA
245 SCAVIZZI ANDREA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +40:531:50:2214145 1:50:22ITA
83 CORRENTI VALENTINO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +41:081:50:3829146 1:50:38ITA
38 LA LIMA GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO +41:091:50:3920147 1:50:39ITA
12 PASCARELLI GIUSEPPE M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +41:151:50:4521148 1:50:45ITA
173 PINERI CLAUDIO M SM65 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +41:171:50:463149 1:50:46ITA
30 TRUCCO JIMMY M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +41:221:50:5130150 1:50:51ITA
44 ANDIDERO PASQUALE M JPSM BARLETTA SPORTIVA +42:011:51:3014151 1:51:30ITA
194 ROMBOLA' GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +42:221:51:5222152 1:51:52ITA
140 MARQUIS EGIDIO M SM70 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +42:351:52:052153 1:52:05ITA
159 MUSSO ROBERTO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +43:551:53:2422154 1:53:24ITA
72 CANINO MARCO GENNARO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:161:53:4531155 1:53:45ITA
18 STRABONE LORENZO M SM45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +44:281:53:5827156 1:53:58ITA
147 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +44:401:54:1032157 1:54:10ITA
184 RASETTI MARIO M SM60 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +44:401:54:107158 1:54:10ITA
246 CANTELLI LUCA M NC NON COMPETITIVO +44:431:54:1315159 1:54:13ITA
130 LEROSE FRANCESCO M SM60 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +44:541:54:238160 1:54:23ITA
24 CIRIACO VINCENZO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +45:271:54:5628161 1:54:56ITA
151 MINADEO GIOVANNI M NC NON COMPETITIVO +45:531:55:2317162 1:55:23ITA
95 DUCCO GIANCARLO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +46:431:56:1318163 1:56:13ITA
110 GALLO DONATO M SM70 A.S.D.POD. VALLE +47:011:56:313164 1:56:31ITA
15 PIREDDA IGNAZIO M SM45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +47:151:56:4529165 1:56:45ITA
238 GAMBERINI ADLER M SM55 AVIS FORLI' +47:201:56:5023166 1:56:50ITA
195 ROMEO ALESSANDRO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +47:341:57:0316167 1:57:03ITA
251 MARSICO GIANLUCA M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +48:351:58:0533168 1:58:05ITA
107 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +50:081:59:3830169 1:59:38ITA
241 RUSSO ROBERTO M SM40 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +51:152:00:4534170 2:00:45ITA
217 TERZULO MARCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +51:392:01:0920171 2:01:09ITA
8 CALAMITA NICOLA M SM55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +52:512:02:2024172 2:02:20ITA
57 BERTOLO MASSIMILIANO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +53:032:02:3221173 2:02:32ITA
149 MICHIARDI STEFANO M SM40 ADMO PEPERONCINO +54:212:03:5035174 2:03:50ITA
221 TURELLO NALDO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +54:452:04:159175 2:04:15ITA
182 QUARTO MICHELE M SM60 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI +55:212:04:5110176 2:04:51ITA
60 BO GIUSEPPE M SM60 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +55:262:04:5611177 2:04:56ITA
124 GUASSORA MARCO M SM45 G.S. DES AMIS +57:182:06:4831178 2:06:48ITA
163 ORSI PIERLUIGI M NC NON COMPETITIVO +57:212:06:5122179 2:06:51ITA
87 CURSIO ANTONIO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +59:422:09:1136180 2:09:11ITA
226 VENNERI VITALE M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +1:01:312:11:0123181 2:11:01ITA
90 DE MARIA FRANCESCO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:02:122:11:4224182 2:11:42ITA
23 CANTONE VINCENZO M SM70 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +1:04:042:13:344183 2:13:34ITA
139 MAROTTA NICOLA M SM60 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:04:222:13:5212184 2:13:52ITA
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Generale Maschile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

113 GAUDE GIOACHINO M SM70 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +1:06:352:16:055185 2:16:05ITA
206 SCOZZARO SIMONE M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:11:472:21:1625186 2:21:16ITA
75 CARDILLO VINCENZO M NC NON COMPETITIVO +1:11:472:21:1726187 2:21:17ITA
168 PASQUERO PAOLO M SM50 ATLETICA CANAVESANA +1:17:002:26:3024188 2:26:30ITA
252 BALDINI FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +1:27:572:37:2632189 2:37:26ITA
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Maratonina di Avigliana

Gara Mezza Maratona
Data 30/10/2016

Generale Femminile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

208 STEFANI ELISA F JPSF A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI 1:20:1511 1:20:15ITA
200 RULLO ROSY F SF50 G.S. DES AMIS +8:511:29:0512 1:29:05ITA
42 ALMONDO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +12:201:32:3513 1:32:35ITA
55 BENEDETTO CRISTINA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' +15:251:35:4024 1:35:40ITA
98 ERARIO MARIA ROSA F SF35 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +15:491:36:0325 1:36:03ITA
118 GIOVINE MARA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:571:36:1116 1:36:11ITA
7 BAI FRANCESCA F JPSF POD.TRANESE UNIONE +16:011:36:1627 1:36:16ITA
80 COLMO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +16:421:36:5738 1:36:57ITA
256 NALETTO ELISA F SF35 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +19:311:39:4649 1:39:46ITA
78 CIOCCA TIZIANA ELIA F SF40 RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. +21:341:41:48110 1:41:48ITA
152 MONNO YLENIA F SF40 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +23:331:43:48211 1:43:48ITA
105 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA F SF35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +24:021:44:17512 1:44:17ITA
164 PAGLIERO LILIANA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +24:221:44:37213 1:44:37ITA
69 CALLERI MONICA F JPSF GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO +24:541:45:09314 1:45:09ITA
186 REMISTANI CARLA F SF55 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +25:141:45:28115 1:45:28ITA
108 FORNIONE CRISTINA F SF45 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +28:071:48:22316 1:48:22ITA
20 VALFRE' MIRELLA F SF60 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +28:321:48:47117 1:48:47ITA
112 GATTI PAOLA F SF45 UISP +28:471:49:02418 1:49:02ITA
111 GARELLI ANNA MARIA F SF60 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +29:521:50:07219 1:50:07ITA
59 BIROLO PAOLA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +30:131:50:28520 1:50:28ITA
96 DURANTE ELEONORA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +30:151:50:30621 1:50:30ITA
247 VERNACCHIO MARIA

GRAZIA
F SF35 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +30:251:50:40722 1:50:40ITA

133 LOPEZ H JOSEPHINE F SF50 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +30:271:50:42323 1:50:42ITA
212 SULIS ELISABETTA F SF55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +30:271:50:42224 1:50:42ITA
228 VIARIZZO LUIGINA F SF50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +31:111:51:26425 1:51:26ITA
230 VINCI DOMENICA F SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +33:091:53:24626 1:53:24ITA
9 DI COSTE MADDALENA F SF45 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +33:441:53:59727 1:53:59ITA
220 TUNNO MARIA ANTONIETTA F NC TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +33:581:54:131628 1:54:13ITA
242 CHIARMETTA FEDERICA F SF45 BASE RUNNING +34:041:54:19829 1:54:19ITA
188 RICHERT CHRYSTELLE F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +34:431:54:58930 1:54:58ITA
155 MOSELLI LAURA F SF50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +34:481:55:03531 1:55:03ITA
198 RUISI GIADA GRAZIELLA F JPSF GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD +34:551:55:10432 1:55:10ITA
50 BALBI GIOVANNA F SF45 RUNNING CENTER CLUB +35:141:55:291033 1:55:29ITA
227 VERZANINI GIUSEPPINA F SF45 UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN +36:021:56:171134 1:56:17ITA
174 PINTO GABRIELLA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +37:151:57:30635 1:57:30ITA
81 CONTI ARIANNA F SF40 S. D. BAUDENASCA +37:241:57:39336 1:57:39ITA
120 GIULIANO ROBERTA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +37:361:57:50737 1:57:50ITA
258 CERESOLE DONATELLA F NC NON COMPETITIVO +37:541:58:091938 1:58:09ITA
10 GUELI PAOLA F SF50 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +38:101:58:24839 1:58:24ITA
141 MARTINA ROBERTA F JPSF RUNNING CENTER CLUB +38:101:58:25540 1:58:25ITA
254 STANDOLI ANTONELLA F SF50 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +42:542:03:09941 2:03:09ITA
233 ZAPPIA ELENA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +43:322:03:47442 2:03:47ITA
136 MANGANO MARCELLA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +43:582:04:13543 2:04:13ITA
17 SATTA MARINELLA F SF55 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +45:002:05:15344 2:05:15ITA
27 MONASTEROLO FRANCA F SF65 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +45:032:05:18145 2:05:18ITA
225 VALLONE STEFANIA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +46:332:06:48646 2:06:48ITA
128 KNICHAL JUSTYNA F NC NON COMPETITIVO +48:152:08:302347 2:08:30ITA
239 SCHONWALD ELISA F SF45 AVIS FORLI' +48:432:08:581248 2:08:58ITA
82 COPPINI CINZIA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +49:192:09:341349 2:09:34ITA
134 MAFFI ELEONORA F SF55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +50:442:10:59450 2:10:59ITA
53 BELLANTONE ALESSANDRA F SF35 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +50:462:11:01851 2:11:01ITA
41 ALBERTONE ALESSIA F SF40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +51:462:12:01752 2:12:01ITA
170 PESSION ANTONELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +53:562:14:11553 2:14:11ITA
61 BOASSA SIMONA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:302:15:45854 2:15:45ITA
222 TURINETTI ORNELLA F SF50 ASD WALKING +1:07:182:27:331055 2:27:33ITA
102 FEROLDI IRIS F SF50 ATLETICA CANAVESANA +1:23:172:43:321156 2:43:32ITA
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